KARNATAKA VETERINARY, ANIMAL & FISHERIES SCIENCES UNIVERSITY University Library and Information centre, Nandinagar, BIDAR-585 226

Dr. U.S. Jadhav University Librarian(I/C.)



Phone: 08482-245316 Fax: 08482-245108 Email : kvafsumainlibrary@gmail.com Cell: 9341723195

Date.14.06.2022

1045 No.UL/KVAFSU/AMC/Uni.Web/2022-23

NOTIFICATION

Sub: Notification for sealed quotation for AMC of University website of Main Campus, KVAFSU, Bidar ... reg

On behalf of the University, the Office of the University Librarian, KVAFSU, Bidar is invited a quotation for the Server Hosting Charges and Annual Maintenance Charges of University website (www.kvafsu.edu.in) for the period from 01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023. The interested firm can send a quotation including details and the quotation should reach this office not later than 5.00P.M. on 30.06.2022.

The sealed quotation should be super scribed as "quotation for Hosting charges and AMC of University website www.kvafsu.edu.in".

		Period	Amount
SI No	Particulars	One Year	
01	Annual Maintenance Charges of University website (kvafsu.edu.in) for the period from		
	01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023.	One Year	
02	Server Hosting Charges (For 25 GB Space)		

Yours faithfully,

University Librarian (KVAFSU Bidar University Librari XVAFSU, Bider

Note: 1. Quotation received after last date and having description of Hosting Charges and AMC of Charges of University website (www.kvafsu.edu.in) will not be entertained. 2. Subscribed our reference No. with the last date for receiving the quotation on an envelope.

- 3. Quote your GSTTIN No./PAN number.

- 1. The University Notice Board, KVAFSU Bidar.
- 2. The University Library and Information notice Board, KVAFSU, Bidar
- 3. The Notice Board of Veterinary College Bidar and 4. University Notice Website, KVAFSU Bidar

2022/6/14 16:25